

## Gastro Parmesan Grater Gift Set

### Allergy Advice

Contains sulphites, barley & mustard.

### Ingredients

Mercers Caramelised Onion Chutney 38g e INGREDIENTS: Onion (41%), sugar, spiced malt vinegar (barley, spices), colour: caramel; dates (sulphites), apple (7%), (sulphites), water, dried apple (1%), rapeseed oil, salt, mustard flour, chilli powder.

Mercers Sweet Chilli Jam 42g e INGREDIENTS: Sugar, red chillies (19%), spiced malt vinegar (barley, spices), onion, garlic powder, lemon juice concentrate, salt.